

www.allardlibrary.com

Equipment Damage Deposit

AGREEMENT made between Bibliothèque Allard Regional Library and (Borrower)

Owner hereby rents to Borrower the MagFormer Kit(s) known as:

The Borrower shall pay the Owner the sum of \$20 per kit as a damage deposit for the rental.

Once all of the MagFormer Kit(s) has been returned and all the pieces have been confirmed for return to the Owner and found to be in good condition and repair the Borrower's damage deposit will be returned. The Borrower agrees to pay the full retail value of any equipment that is not returned, and/or any costs associated with the repair of equipment that is returned damaged.

The approximate retail value of each MagFormer Kit is \$220.00

The Borrower shall during the rental term keep and maintain the above described equipment in good condition and repair and shall be responsible for any loss, damage or destruction to said equipment notwithstanding how caused and the Borrower agrees to return said property in its present condition, reasonable wear and tear excepted.

The load period is 3 weeks from the date of checkout.

Borrower's Information

Borrower's Name		
Organization Name (if applicable) _		
Address		
City	_ Province	_ Postal Code
Telephone Number	Cell Number	
E-mail address		

Borrower agrees to inspect and verify the functionality of the equipment upon receipt and to notify Bibliothèque Allard Regional Library of any damages, malfunction, or missing components so that appropriate measures can be taken. The equipment shall remain, at all times, the property of Bibliothèque Allard Regional Library.

The Borrower agrees to pay fines on equipment at a \$1/day, beginning 2 days after the designated return date that the equipment has not been returned to Bibliothèque Allard Regional Library. Rental for late returns shall be deducted from the damage deposit.

Regardless of cause, the Borrower and its agents waive the right to make any claim against Bibliothèque Allard Regional Library for any indirect, special, or consequential damages. Additionally, Borrower and its agents waive any right to make any claim against Bibliothèque Allard Regional Library for damages resulting from misuse of the equipment or for personal injury resulting from use of the equipment.

Borrower:	For Bibliothèque Allard Regional Library
Sign	Sign
Print	Print
Date	Date